
Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Wenatchee Fire FC
Wenatchee, WA
B96 total strength=1746
 attack=37.61   defense=18.77
fall league = RCL B96 Div 2

alt names used:
Wenatchee Fire 96−Black
Wenatchee Fire FC − B96

Venues played:
2014 Rainier Challenge Samba U18
2014 Puma Pacific Coast Challenge Premier U18−19
2014 RCL B96 Div 2
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Wenatchee Fire Black B96
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected



2014 Puma Pacific
Coast Challenge
Premier U18−19

2014 Rainier
Challenge Samba U18

2014 RCL B96 Div 2
defense
attack

Performance relative to 13 month average

average number of goals per game relative to expected

−
2

−
1 0 1 2

Nov 2014

Oct 2014

Sep 2014

Aug 2014

Jun 2014 defense
attack

Performance relative to 13 month average

average number of goals per game relative to expected

−
2

−
1 0 1 2

0 1 2 3 4 5

0
2

4
6

8

attack variance

de
fe

ns
e 

va
ria

nc
e

1

2

3
4

5
6

7 8
9

10

attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams

and top 10 in region

2 3 4 5

1
2

3
4

5

attack rating
de

fe
ns

e 
ra

tin
g

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and all opponents in last 13 months

RCL B96 Div 1

RCL B96 Div 2

PSPL Premier U19

NPSL B18M1

RCL B96 Div 3

NPSL B18D2

PSPL Classic 1 U19

DIII B19M1

PSPL−Inland U19

0 2 4 6 8 10

●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●

●●●

●●●●

●●●●●

Wenatchee Fire Black B96



date

2014−11−22
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Washington Timbers Red B96
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Eastside FC White B96

Wenatchee Fire Black B96
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Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Harbor Premier Green B96

3 Rivers Black B96

WPFC White B96

Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Whatcom Rangers Gold B95

Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Seattle United Tango B96

Estrella de Chile FC 1997B
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Wenatchee Fire Black B96

Wenatchee Fire Black B96
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2014 RCL B96 Div 2

2014 RCL B96 Div 2
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2014 RCL B96 Div 2
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2014 Rainier Challenge Samba U18
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